### STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 500 INSURANCE BUILDING 212 NORTH MARKET WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

		500 INSU 212 NO WICHITA	RANCE BUILDING ORTH MARKET , KANSAS 67202	STATE O	CORPORATION COMMISS, ATION ON DIVERSA	·
15-1	63-20320	WELL PLUGGING	G APPLICATION FORM One Copy	Wichia	ATION COMMISSING KANSAS	'ON
Lease Owner	Murfin Drilling	Company		refigion fill will be an angular man propriet all the control of t	82	7-110
Address	617 Union Cent	er, Wichita,	Kansas 67202		ution and artifaction for the survey of the figure and continue continue continue to the figure and the figure	inden – engagnen uzun en dett volde volde volder pagnyck og kled
Lease (Farm Name	e) Riffe	r Galanastruk wat kingisto da Kajano ya Philif Kirono ya Bilangian ya dipikiriko na a piako da disebuah 2004an	COMMUNICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	nika ni salah	Well N	lo. 1
Well Location_	SE SE NE	Sec. 7	Twp. 7S Rge.	19 <b>(R)</b>	(W)	NAP - Search and GO SEARCH AND THE S
County	Rooks	et in der einste werden werde vereigen der eine eine der eine eine eine eine eine eine eine ei	Field Name	(If Any)	erlikklik kannya i Tak Tipy ya ya na ng Amerikanan i Langgay ya na mana ili kalangayan ya ma	
			Gas WellIr			
Well Log filed w	vith application	Yes	or Well Log	g filed with	Plugging Sup	ervisor
Date and hour pl	ugging is desir	ed to begin	August 15, 19	970		PER MANAGEMENT AND
Plugging of the	well will be do	ne in accordar	nce with the Rules	and Regula	tions of the	State
Corporation Comm	nission.					
Name of company	representative	in charge of p	olugging operation	ı <b>s</b> Dear	n Ulrich	
METERS AND			Address	537 <sup>-</sup> Russ	West 4th Stre ell, Kansas	et 67.665
Plugging Contrac	tor Murfin	Drilling Comp		License N		
Address	617 Ur	nion Center, V	Vichita, Kansas (	6 <b>7202</b>		
Invoice covering	assessment for	plugging this	well should be s	ent to		
Murfin I	Drilling Compan	У	Address 6	17 Union Ce	enter, Wichita	a, Kansas
and payment will	be guaranteed	by applicant.	Signed: James R	R. Appliferst	or Acting Age	nt

FORM CP-1

Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent Murfin Drilling Company Address 617 Date: August 26, 1970

## WELL LOG

15-163-20320-00-00

*	COMPANY	Murfin Dril	ling Company		sec. 7	т. 7S к. 19W
	FARM	Riffe	NO. l		LOC.	SE SE NE
TOTAL DE	8-8-7	16 550' 0	еомр. 8—	15-70	COUNTRY	Rooks Kansas
CONTRAC ISSUED	TREATED	ırfin Drilling	Company			o
20	CASING	10				
15		<sub>8</sub> 5/8" @ 20	6' w/135 sx.		ELEVATION	2014 GL
12 13		6 5			PRODUCTION	2019 KB
	3		FIGURES INDICATE S	OTTOM OF FORMATION		1
	1					
	2 11 12 14 15 15 29 34 35	80 Shale a 70 Lime 11 Lime ar 50 Lime	nd Lime nd Sand		CONSTRUCTION ON SONISION	Simusion 27-70
	·					
			1			•
				, ,		
itate of	Ka	nsas	1			•
County of		dgwick	> ss:			
I postuario tradizione anno escate successione de	Jai	mes R. Danie	elsof the_	Murfin Dril	ling Company	
pon oath sta	te that the ab	ove and foregoing is	a true and correct c	opy of the log of the_	Riffe #1	well
Kenner V. 3/	ROKE				and R Drew	· Len
Subscribed an	d sworn to be	fore me this	26thday_of	August	James R. Dani 19 70	els

February 7, 1971



# 15-163-20320-00-00

# State Corporation Commission

#### CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)

500 Insurance Bldg.

212 N. Market

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

August 19, 1970

### WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Riff

Description

County

SE SE NE 7-7-19W Rooks

Total Depth

3550

Plugging Contractor

Co. Tools

Murfin Drilling Company 617 Union Center Wichita, Kansas 67202

### Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Donald Truan Box 148 Russell, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.